
Subject: Fw: Re: Meeting Dates in 2024
From: "Clerk Appletonwiske" <clerk@appletonwiske.com>
Sent: 11/11/2023 08:56:45
To: "Shirley Duffield" <shirley@appletonwiske.com>; "Richard Johnson AWPC"

<richardj@appletonwiske.com>; "Rghauserman" <richard@appletonwiske.com>; "Ken
Blackwood" <ken@appletonwiske.com>; "Jackie" <jackie@appletonwiske.com>; "Derek
Partington" <derek@appletonwiske.com>;

 
Hello Ken
 
Thank you for your email.  Unfortunately, the first Tuesday of the month is my Parish Council
meeting at Kirby Wiske so no, sorry could not do the Tuesdays mentioned.
 
Apologies.
 
With best wishes.
 
Mandy
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